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Wednesday 6:45 pm Highland Bowl Lanes1-8
USBC Certification: 199068
Secretary/Treasurer: Larry McMahan (541)753-4614 is on Lane 2
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 1T CM Nuts 13 3 81.3 56 48 538 75108 84492
2 4 Tommy's 4th St Bar & Gri 11 5 68.8 51 53 49.0 66277 83923
3 2 Dirty D's 10 6 62.5 64 40 61.5 71704 85558
4 3 City Barber 10 6 62.5 60 44 577 62688 83375
5 8 Kiefers 8 8 50.0 61 43 586 68394 84366
6 6 Renegades 6 10 37.5 56 48 538 68166 83880
7 5 Beav's 3 13 3 188 41 63 394 66215 83312
8 7 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Renegades 1047 1189 1056 3292 0 <> DirtyD's 1079 1249 1164 3492 4
3-4 City Barber 1116 1096 1024 3236 4 <--> Bye 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Tommy's 4th StBar& 1106 1095 1071 3272 4 <> BeaV's 992 1094 1061 3147 0
7-8 Kiefers 1021 1049 1094 3164 0 <> CM Nuts 1141 1188 1155 3484 4
Lane Assignments
-2 34 5-6 7-8
27 03/08 4-8 5-1 6-3 2-7
28 03/15 2-5 8-3 1-7 6-4

Individual High Averages

219.24 Scott Grupas

211.50 Steve Sonne

Season High Scores

207.84 Jay Hilton

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1110 CM Nuts
1100 Dirty D's
1013 Tommy's 4th St Bar & Gri
1009 Kiefers
998 City Barber
Scratch Game
290 Scott Grupas
284 Jay Hilton
279 Dave R Littrell
277 Steve Sonne
269 Mark Bendele
268 Dusty Eveland-DeWan
268 Justin Koonz
268 Chris Meyer
268 Lonnie Ogilvie

3151 CM Nuts
3003 Dirty D's

2867 Kiefers
2820 Renegades
2762 Tommy's 4th St Bar & Gri

Scratch Series

778 Steve Sonne
747 Scott Grupas
722 Jay Hilton
707 Lonnie Ogilvie
707 Dave R Littrell
701 Mark Bendele
691 Tim Reith Sr
690 Justin Koonz

1274
1270
1231
1221
1216

Handicap Game

317
302
302
299
299
297
297
294

Team Handicap Game

City Barber
Dirty D's

Tommy's 4th St Bar & Gri

Renegades
CM Nuts

Mark Bendele

Jay Hilton

Mike MacCollin

Matt Evans
Chris Meyer

Dusty Eveland-DeWan

Marv Haider
Justin Koonz

Last Week's Top Scores

3530
3484
3468
3464
3423

Dirty D's
CM Nuts

City Barber

Kiefers
Renegad

es

Team Handicap Series

Handicap Series
Mark Bendele

845
824
807
799
793
786
781
769

Jay Hilto

n

Bart Fery

Steve So

nne

Marv Haider
Justin Koonz

DaveR L

ittrell

Jeff Sharpe

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1086 Dirty D's

1077 CM Nuts

997 Renegades
Scratch Game

290 Scott Grupas

284 Jay Hilton

268 Dave R Littrell
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3151 CM Nuts
3003 Dirty D's

2716 Renegades
Scratch Series

739 Scott Grupas
692 Steve Sonne
690 Lonnie Ogilvie

1249
1189
1188

Handicap Game

295
291
282

Team Handicap Game

Dirty D's
Renegades
CM Nuts

Jay Hilton

Scott Grupas

Matt Evans

3492
3484

Dirty D's
CM Nuts

3292 Renegades
Handicap Series
742 Scott Grupas
Gaylon DeGeer
738 Lonnie Ogilvie

741

Team Handicap Series
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Team Rosters

High High High High

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _ Game Sers
1 - CM Nuts 2 - Dirty D's
Jack Hurley 12591 66 190 27 245 660 Dave R Littrell 14234 69 206 12 279 707
Chris Meyer 10626 57 186 30 268 640 Jeff Sharpe 11842 78 151 62 218 565
Greg Hlebechuk 4488 25 179 36 243 625 Mike Hays 13914 78 178 37 246 623
Jay Hilton 14341 69 207 11 284 722 Matt Evans 8797 48 183 33 263 626
Steve Sonne 12690 60 211 8 277 778 Lonnie Ogilvie 15891 78 203 15 268 707
3 - City Barber 4 - Tommy's 4th St Bar & Gri
Bart Fery 13328 75 177 38 236 660 Marv Haider 11957 69 173 42 247 643
Mike MacCollin 9477 62 152 61 238 565 Raymond Ryan 11496 72 159 54 212 538
Les Ishikawa 3924 27 145 67 196 540 Stefano Andolini 7048 48 146 66 188 494
Ken Hokama 11059 57 194 23 259 682 Tim Reith Jr 11639 63 184 32 243 604
Bob Monigold 10123 69 146 66 203 506 Tim Reith Sr 12666 63 201 17 265 691
Chris Ross 5150 39 132 79 179 459
5 - Beav's 6 - Renegades
John More 11706 78 150 63 200 541 Mark Bendele 13212 78 169 45 269 701
Gaylon DeGeer 13181 74 178 37 235 624 Bill Bramblett 14642 78 187 29 238 655
Kolden Stauber 4492 27 166 48 235 599 Roy Kratt 8295 69 120 90 173 449
Justin Koonz 14093 72 195 22 268 690 Ben Davis 9614 51 188 28 266 649
Steve Solberg 12495 75 166 48 204 566 Scott Grupas 15785 72 219 0 290 747
7 - Bye 8 - Kiefers

Chip Cooper Jr 10187 72 141 71 201 493

Gene Menor 11983 69 173 42 216 588

Dusty Eveland-DeWan 14169 75 188 28 268 669

Larry McMahan 13939 75 185 31 237 635

Josh Stauber 535 3 178 37 189 535

Temporary Substitutes

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Bill Hostetler 2864 21 136 75 Leighton R. Nichols 2769 15 184 32
Kelly Hyatt 2044 9 227 0 Bob Nowak J 2984 18 165 49
Steve Jarvis 5043 30 168 46 Nick A. Piatt 1186 6 197 20
Michael B. McMorris 5292 33 160 54 Mike Quetschke Jr 10527 54 194 23
Buddy Monigold 1733 9 192 25 Terry G. Robertson 2767 18 153 60
Steven E. Newell 4773 27 176 39 Steven P. Smith 4604 33 139 72
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